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watch, observe, glimpse



Wines

Agukocg Otvog

Napayka Kup MNnavvn

MN.r.E. Makedovia, Poditng - Malayoulia

Epops Ktnua Xatinyswpyiou

MN.r.E. Nayyaio Sauvignon Blanc

Kudwvitoa Ktnpa Towumidn

N.lrE. Aakwvia Kudwvitca

A Priori

non Mavtiveia,Mooxodilepo

Rawson's Retreat, Penfolds

Semillon - Chardonnay South Eastern Australia

KaAoyépt Owvormroleio Mamaylavvakog
MN.r.E. Attkn Makayoulia

Téooeptg Aipveg Kup Mnavvn

N.r.E. Makedovia Chardonnay Gewurztraminer

AcUptiko Ktnpa Townidn

MN.r.E. Aakwvia, Acuptiko

San Giovanni Della Sala
Castello Della Sala, Antinori
Grechetto - Procanico - Pinot Blanc - Viognier

D.O.C. Orvieto

Babydoll

Marlborough, Nea ZnAav3ia, Sauvignon Blanc

Estate Riesling, Famille Hugel
Riesling A.O.C. Alsace

Per serving 150 ml

6,50/26,00 €

7,00/28,00 €

29,00 €

30,00 €

31,00 €

35,00 €

37,00 €

38,00 €

48,00 €

53,00 €

59,00 €



Pole Olvog

Apuydaiiég Ktnua ABavrig
N.l.E EGBora Syrah

Tpeig Maylooeg Ktnua Mrmapadpaxa
Nn.r.E. NeAomévvnoog
Aywpyitiko-Mooxodilepo

Navutilus La Tour Melas
N.0 Iteped EAAGSa
Grenache, Syrah, Aywwpyitiko

Lenga Ktiua ABavtig
Nn.r.E. EGBola
MaupokouvtoUupa- Gewurztraminer

Triennes
Maocoalia, FaAAia
Cinsault, Syrah, Grenache, Merlot

La Spinetta
Tookavn ltaAia
Sangiovese,Prugnolo Gentile

M Rosé , Chateau Minuty
Grenache - Cinsault - Syrah A.O.C.
Cotes De Provence Rosé

EpuBpoc Oilvog

Historia KTiua ABavtic
N.r.E EVBoia Grenache Rouge, Syrah

MmAe Tpaktép Kup MNavvng
Nre Makedovia Cabernet Sauvignon,
Merlot, Syrah

Naoucca Kup-riavvn
N.r.E Ndouoa =wvépaupo

MM Ktnpa Iwyaia
MNrE KukAadeg, MavinAapld - Maupotpayavo

Woodbridge, R.Mondavi

Zinfandel California

Lovis Latour
Boupyouvdia, NaAAia
Pinot Noir

6,50/26,00

7,0/28,00 €

29,00 €

31,00 €

34,00 €

46,00 €

52,00 €

6,50/26,00 €

7,00/28,00 €

30,00 €

38,00 €

42,00 €

45,00 €



Adpwdng Olvog

Moscato d' Asti Leggenda 6,50/26,00 €
HuiyAukog, Adpwdng

Prosecco Cinzano Pro 6,50/26,00 €
Viina Esmeralda Sparkling, M. Torres 26,00 €

Moscatel. Catalunya, Spain

Emdopmiog Olvog

Mooyxatog Anuvou, Ktnpa Xat{nyswpyiou 26,00 €
Mooyxato AAeEavdpeiag M.0.M. Afjuvog

Zeoto Kpaot

Gluhwein 6,50 €
Sangria

White Sangria 6,50 €
Red Sangria 6,00 €
Champagne

G. H. Mumm Cordon Rouge (750 ml) 125,00 €
Beers

Stella Artois Premium Belgium 5,50 €

Lager Draught
(400ml, Lager 5,0% alc)

6,50 €
Franziskaner Weissbier
M O,
(500ml, Weiss 5% alc) 8,50 €
Lagunitas
0,
(355ml, IPA, 6,2% alc) 6,50 €
Heineken Silver
0,
(330ml, Lager, 4% alc) 6,50 €
Fisher
H o,
(330ml, Pilsner, 5% alc) 6,50 €
Sol
. o,
(330ml, Exotic Lager, 4,2% alc) 6,00 €
Heineken 0.0
[e)
(330ml, Lager, 0,0% alc) 6,00 €

MnAokAédTng
(330ml, MnAttng, 4,5% alc)



Drinks

Blended Scotch-lrish Whisky

Jameson 8,00 €
Johnnie Walker Red Label 9,00 €
Dewars White Label 9,00 €
Jameson Caskmates 10,00 €
Tullamore 10,00 €
Bushmills Original 10,00 €
Dewars Caribbean Smooth 8 y.o. 11,00 €
Johnnie Walker Black Label 11,00 €
Bushmills Black Bush 11,00 €
Jameson Black Barrel 12,00 €
Monkey Shoulder 12,00 €
Chivas Regal 12 y.o. 12,00 €
Dimple 12,00 €
Chivas Regal 13 y.o. 14,00 €
Chivas Regal Mizunara 18,00 €
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 40,00 €

Bourbon-Rye-Tennessee

Four Roses 9,00 €
Jack Daniel's 10,00 €
Bulleit Bourbon 10,00 €
Jack Daniel's Honey 10,00 €
Makers Mark 13,00 €
Woodford Reserve 14,00 €

Single Malt Whisky

The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve 12,00 €
Bushmills 10 y.o. 13,00 €
The Glenlivet Nadurra 14,00 €
Talisker 10 y.o. 14,00 €
The Glenlivet 15 y.o. 15,00 €
Cardhu 10 y.o. 15,00 €
Oban 14 y.o. 17,00 €
Dalmore 12 y.o. 18,00 €
Macallan Double Cask 12 y.o. 20,00 €
Lagavulin 16 y.o. 21,00 €

Per serving 60 ml



Japanese Whisky
Togouchi 9y.o.
Nikka Coffey Grain

Yamazakvura

Rum

Havana Club Ambre 3 y.o.

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Havana Club Reserva
Bacardi Spiced
Kraken

Bacardi 4 y.o.

Premium Rum
Havana Club 7 y.o.

Chairman's Reserve Spiced

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Bacardi 8 y.o.
Angostura 1919
Bumbu

Doorly's 8 y.o.
Havana Selection
Don Papa 7 y.o.
Plantation Isle Of Fiji
Plantation XO
Zacapa 23 y.o.

Vodka
Absolut
Wyborowa
42 Below
Stolichnaya

Premium Vodka
Ciroc

Absolut Elyx
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Beluga

Stolichnaya Elit

14,00 €
15,00 €
16,00 €

8,00 €
8,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €

10,00 €
11,00 €

10,00 €
10,00 €
12,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
16,00 €
16,00 €

8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
9,00 €

12,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
15,00 €



Drinks

Tequila

Olmeca Altos Plata
Olmeca Altos Reposado
Cazadores Blanco
Cazcabel Blanco
Cazadores Reposado

Cazcabel Reposado

Premium Tequila
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Casamigos Reposado
Cenote Blanco
Cenote Reposado
Casamigos Anejo

Clase Azul Reposado

Mezcal
Del Maguey Vida
The Lost Explorer Mezcal

Casamigos Mezcal

Gin

Beefeater
Beefeater Pink
Tanqueray
Bombay Dry
Bombay Sapphire

Premium Gin
Beefeater 24
Mataroa

Opihr
Tanqueray Ten
Roku

Grace
Hendrick's
The Botanist
Gin Mare
Malfy

Monkey 47
Kinobi

10,00 €
11,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €

14,00 €
15,00 €
15,00 €
15,00 €
15,00 €
16,00 €
40,00 €

11,00 €
16,00 €
18,00 €

8,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €

10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
11,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €



Cognac
Metaxa 7*
Metaxa 12*
Remy Martin
Hennessy V.S.
Courvoisier

Metaxa Reserva

Greek Spirit

Aylovépt Islay Cask Finish
Roots MaoTtixa

Roots Aiktapo

'AdoAo OUZo

Opurist

After dinner

Campari

Martini Bianco
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Martini Rosso
Martini Prosecco
Barsol Pisco
Italicus

Grappa Giulia

Thomas Henry

Pink grapefruit soda (200ml)
Cherry Blossom Tonic (200ml)

Bitter Lemon (200ml)
Spicy Ginger Beer (200ml)
Botanical Tonic (200ml)

Tonic Water (200ml)

8,00 €
12,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
16,00 €

7,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
9,00 €

8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
11,00 €

4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €



